
    

 
SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS 

Academic Year 2020-2021 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2020  (Please note 4 day weekend in November) 
 
PLEASE NOTE. TUESDAY 1ST SEPTEMBER IS AN INSET DAY 
 
OPEN    Wednesday 2nd September 2020  
CLOSE  Friday 23rd October 2020 
 
HALF-TERM  Monday 26th October 2020 – Friday 30th October 2020  

 
OPEN   Monday 2nd November 2020 
 
CLOSE  Thursday 26th November 2020 
OPEN   Tuesday 1st December 2020 
 
CLOSE  Friday 18th December 2020 (Finish at 12.05pm) 
 
 

SPRING TERM 2021 
 
PLEASE NOTE:  MONDAY 4TH JANUARY IS AN INSET DAY 
    
OPEN   Tuesday 5th January 2021  
CLOSE  Friday 12th February 2021 
 
HALF-TERM  Monday 15th February 2021 – Friday 19th February 2021 

 
OPEN   Monday 22nd February 2021 
CLOSE  Wednesday 31st March 2021 
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2021 
 
PLEASE NOTE: MONDAY 19TH APRIL IS AN INSET DAY 
PLEASE NOTE:  MONDAY 3RD MAY IS A BANK HOLIDAY 
 
OPEN   Tuesday 20th April 2021 
CLOSE  Friday 28th May 2021 
 
HALF-TERM  Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 2021 

    
CLOSE   Thursday 22nd July 2021 (Finish early at 12.05pm)  
 
 

 


